PLACE

AW N =

PLACE

2011 STATE PEPSI
FINAL RESULTS
DIVISION 5 (Boys)

NAME SCORE

BRANDON SCHWENK 1124
NOAH GALLEGOS 1111
FRANKLIN WOODWARD 1106
CODY DEMERS 1105

2011 STATE PEPSI

FINAL RESULTS
DIVISION 6 (Gitls)
NAME SCORE
EMILY ECKHOFF 1155

SCHOLARSHIP

$500.00
$350.00
$200.00
$129.00

SCHOLARSHIP
$336.00



	Sheet1

