## 2011 STATE PEPSI FINAL RESULTS DIVISION 5 (Boys)

PLACE	NAME	SCORE		SCHOLARSHIP
1	BRANDON SCHWENK		1124	\$500.00
2	NOAH GALLEGOS		1111	\$350.00
3	FRANKLIN WOODWARD		1106	\$200.00
4	CODY DEMERS		1105	\$129.00

2011 STATE PEPSI FINAL RESULTS DIVISION 6 (Girls)

PLACE	NAME	SCORE	SCHOLARSHIP
1	EMILY ECKHOFF	1155	\$336.00